
Dart Attack

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Trambusti Lorenzo (06/2740) 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 12 2 6 3 9 0 0 4 12 4 12 4 10

Magrì Antonio (06/2744) 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 3 4 12 4 11 4 9

Nocentini Tommaso (06/2743) 0 0 4 7 4 9 2 4 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 10 4 8

Forni Lorenzo (06/2742) 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 11 2 6 4 9 4 2 2 3 4 5 4 8

Magrì Gabriele (06/3307) 2 0 0 0 4 6 2 3 4 11 1 0 4 1 2 2 0 0 0 0

Venturini  Tiziano  (06/2942) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mercurio Lorenzo (06/2741) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Trambusti Lorenzo 06/2740 33 92 2,79

Magrì Antonio 06/2744 36 75 2,08

Nocentini Tommaso 06/2743 30 59 1,97

Forni Lorenzo 06/2742 36 59 1,64

Magrì Gabriele 06/3307 19 23 1,21

Venturini  Tiziano 06/2942 4 6 1,50

Mercurio Lorenzo 06/2741 2 1 0,50

Dart Kiss

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Caroti Filippo (06/2901) 4 7 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 9

Castellucci Giovanni (06/2900) 2 3 2 2 2 4 4 4 0 0 4 4 2 2 2 3 4 7 4 0

Di Marco Enrico (06/3218) 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 3 2 3 4 2 2 1 4 0 2 0 2 0

Lapi Silvia (06/2896) 4 3 2 3 2 0 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 7 4 2 4 2 2 0

Mannucci Chiara (06/2080) 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 4 1 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 1 2 4

Fazzini Andrea (06/2897) 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 5 2 0

Rossi Damiano (06/3171) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caroti Filippo 06/2901 36 83 2,31

Castellucci Giovanni 06/2900 26 29 1,12

Di Marco Enrico 06/3218 32 28 0,88

Lapi Silvia 06/2896 30 24 0,80

Mannucci Chiara 06/2080 20 14 0,70

Fazzini Andrea 06/2897 16 10 0,62

Rossi Damiano 06/3171 0 0 0,00

Bratz On Mars

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Borri Letizia (06/1513) 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 2 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 11

Girolami Alessia (06/2109) 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 9 2 2 2 0 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 6

Valova Viktoria (06/3224) 2 3 4 4 2 4 1 3 0 0 2 3 1 1 4 4 4 10 2 2

Girolami Sara (06/2515) 2 0 0 0 4 4 2 3 4 5 4 1 4 5 2 0 4 8 4 5

Venturini Silvia (06/2522) 4 3 4 7 4 3 3 2 4 8 2 0 3 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Tassi  Martina (06/3222) 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 6 2 1

Sardonini Silvia (06/1514) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capacci Martina (06/3223) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borri Letizia 06/1513 36 60 1,67

Girolami Alessia 06/2109 26 41 1,58

Valova Viktoria 06/3224 22 34 1,55

Girolami Sara 06/2515 30 31 1,03

Venturini Silvia 06/2522 28 26 0,93

Tassi  Martina 06/3222 16 12 0,75

Sardonini Silvia 06/1514 2 3 1,50

Capacci Martina 06/3223 0 0 0,00

Tigerstork

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Parco Gianluca (06/3319) 2 2 2 3 2 1 4 6 2 4 4 5 4 10 4 2 4 4 4 7

Murgia Jacopo (06/3201) 2 2 2 5 2 1 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 3 5

Salamone  Giuseppe (06/3200) 2 0 4 5 4 3 4 0 2 6 4 8 4 3 4 1 4 3 1 2

Dami Filippo (06/3199) 4 7 4 5 2 0 4 3 4 7 2 0 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 2

Sani Andrea (06/3315) 4 2 2 3 4 5 4 3 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Fratini  Michele (06/1716) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Setti Matteo (06/1478) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Milanesi Raffaele (06/3202) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Parco Gianluca 06/3319 32 44 1,38

Murgia Jacopo 06/3201 21 33 1,57

Salamone  Giuseppe 06/3200 33 31 0,94

Dami Filippo 06/3199 32 30 0,94

Sani Andrea 06/3315 24 22 0,92

Fratini  Michele 06/1716 6 4 0,67

Setti Matteo 06/1478 2 2 1,00

Milanesi Raffaele 06/3202 2 0 0,00



Freccellesi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Tognaccini Riccardo (06/2849) 4 11 4 5 4 8 4 10 2 5 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 12 4 12

Boni Cosimo  (06/2675) 2 4 2 3 4 12 4 12 4 10 4 12 4 11 3 9 4 11 4 9

Bauer Martin (06/2758) 4 10 2 1 4 9 2 2 4 8 2 5 4 11 4 12 0 0 3 5

Magni Tommaso (06/2611) 2 6 2 1 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 10 2 1 4 12 4 11 3 6

Gil Barriors Daniel Alejandro 2 0 2 4 4 9 0 0 4 4 2 3 2 3 1 1 3 7 0 0

Bonaccini Pierpaolo (06/2613) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 3

Galletti Ginevra (06/2608) 2 0 2 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Galletti Andrea (06/2926) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tognaccini Riccardo 06/2849 38 96 2,53

Boni Cosimo 06/2675 35 93 2,66

Bauer Martin 06/2758 29 63 2,17

Magni Tommaso 06/2611 23 52 2,26

Gil Barriors Daniel 06/3275 20 31 1,55

Bonaccini Pierpaolo 06/2613 6 14 2,33

Galletti Ginevra 06/2608 9 5 0,56

Galletti Andrea 06/2926 0 0 0,00

I Tiratori

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zaccari Edoardo (06/3249) 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 5 4 1 4 11 4 10 2 4 0 0 2 2

Del Villano Claudio (06/2937) 4 10 4 8 4 5 2 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 11 4 4 0 0

Bartolini Cosimo (06/2683) 0 0 4 6 4 5 2 1 4 2 4 7 4 6 3 5 4 1 4 6

Costioli Alessandro (06/3100) 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 5 3 5 0 0 0 0

Renzi Andrea (06/2685) 0 0 4 0 4 8 2 4 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 4 0 0 2 1

Massai Nicolò (06/3107) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 1

Rossini Leonardo (06/2985) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fama Maria (06/2986) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 3

Kapllani Kejsi (06/3208) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zaccari Edoardo 06/3249 32 56 1,75

Del Villano Claudio 06/2937 30 52 1,73

Bartolini Cosimo 06/2683 33 39 1,18

Costioli Alessandro 06/3100 13 23 1,77

Renzi Andrea 06/2685 18 18 1,00

Massai Nicolò 06/3107 17 12 0,71

Rossini Leonardo 06/2985 4 7 1,75

Fama Maria 06/2986 5 3 0,60

Kapllani Kejsi 06/3208 0 0 0,00


